
Sign Reference

Height

Width

Area

Material

Mount Height

544

600 mm

600 mm

0.36 m²

Class R3B-UK

2100

* Area reduced for rounded corners.

Sign Reference

Height

Width

Area

Material

Mount Height

544

600 mm

600 mm

0.36 m²

Class R3B-UK

2100

* Area reduced for rounded corners.

Sign Reference

Height

Width

Area

Material

Mount Height

544

300 mm

300 mm

0.09 m²

Class R3B-UK

2100

* Area reduced for rounded corners.
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